
Soil Testing
101 NEW        RESIDENTIAL $200.00

102 NEW        COMMERCIAL $275.00

103 REPAIR   RESIDENTIAL $200.00

104 REPAIR   COMMERCIAL $275.00

105 CHANGE IN USE (B-100A) $175.00

106 SOIL SCIENTIST TBD

107 STANDPIPE MONITORING (PER LOT)  $200.00

108
INCONVENIENCE FEE                                                                                                                      

(LATE, NO SHOW, SITE NOT PREPPED, ADDITIONAL  SITE VISIT NEEDED) $75.00

Septic Plan Review
201 SITE PLAN   RESIDENTIAL (+1 REVISION)                                                   $215.00

202 SITE PLAN   COMMERCIAL (+1 REVISION)                                                $250.00

203 SUBDIVISION FEASIBILITY (PER LOT)  $100.00

204 SUBDIVISION FEASIBILITY REVISION (PER LOT)  $50.00

205 NON-ENGINEERED REPAIR  $175.00

206 REVISION (ENGINEERED/NON-ENGINEERED)  $75.00

207 CHANGE IN USE (B-100A)   RESIDENTIAL  $100.00

208
CHANGE IN USE (B-100A)   RESIDENTIAL                                                                                                                     

(WELL & SEWER, SHED UNDER 200 sq. ft., INTERIOR ALTERATION )  $50.00

209 CHANGE IN USE (B-100A)   COMMERCIAL  $100.00

210 BEDROOM COUNT / WALK THROUGH $50.00

Septic Permit
301 NEW        RESIDENTIAL $200.00

302 REPAIR   RESIDENTIAL $150.00

303 NEW        COMMERCIAL $250.00

304 REPAIR   COMMERCIAL $200.00

305 D-BOX AND/OR NEW PIPE ONLY $50.00

306 BAFFLE OR RISER INSTALLATION NO FEE

307
WATER TREATMENT WASTEWATER - (WTW)                                                                         

NO SOIL TESTING/INSPECTION NEEDED $75.00

308
WATER TREATMENT WASTEWATER - (WTW)                                                                      

SOIL TESTING /INSPECTION NEEDED $150.00

Water Supply
401 WELL PERMIT + SITE VISIT  $125.00

402 HYDROFRACK/DEEPENING   $50.00

403 WELL CASING EXTENTION  $25.00

404 GEOTHERMAL COMPETION REPORT (PER WELL)  NO FEE

405 ADDITIONAL SITE VISIT $25.00

406 WATER TEST REVIEW AND APPROVAL (FOR ‘CO’)  $50.00
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Inspections and Licensing
501 CHILD CARE CENTER - INSPECTION                          $150.00

502a CHILD CARE CENTER -  FULL PLAN REVIEW          $100.00

502b CHILD CARE CENTER -  PARTIAL PLAN REVIEW     $50.00

503 GROUP HOME - INSPECTION $75.00

504 PUBLIC POOLS - ANNUAL LICENSE $150.00

505 PUBLIC POOL - ADDITIONAL POOL $30.00

506 PUBLIC POOL  - REINSPECTION $50.00

507 BODY CARE AND PERSONAL SERVICES - LICENSE $200.00

508 BODY CARE AND PERSONAL SERVICES - REINSPECTION $100.00

509 BODY CARE AND PERSONAL SERVICES - PLAN REVIEW $200.00

510 RE-LICENSING LATE FEE  (PER DAY) $25.00

511 CAMP GROUND - INSPECTION $150.00

Food Service
601 CLASS 1 $150.00

602 CLASS 2 $225.00

603 CLASS 3 $300.00

604 CLASS 4 $350.00

605 REINSPECTION FEE $100.00

606 RELICENSING LATE FEE   (PER DAY) $25.00

607 FOOD SERVICE - PLAN REVIEW SAME AS LICENSE FEE

608 ITINERANT VENDOR (YEAR ROUND) $225.00

609 CHURCHES, SCHOOLS, NON-PROFITS, TOWN OWNED NO FEE

610 RETAIL SUPERMARKET $525.00

701 SEASONAL ESTABLISHMENT $150.00

702 FARMERS MARKET (NO FEE FOR FARMERS) $100.00

703 TEMP 1-3 DAYS $85.00

704 TEMP 4-14 DAYS $125.00

705 TEMP 1-14 (NON-PROFIT) $10.00

706 TEMP EVENT 1-14   (EXISTING PERMITTED ESTABLISHMENTS) $50.00

707 TEMP EVENT - LATE APPLICATION/SET UP FEE $50.00

708 TEMP EVENT - PRE-PACKAGED FOOD SALES - SAMPLING ONLY $25.00

Miscellaneous Items
801 TICK IDENTIFICATION $5.00

802 RETURN CHECK FEE $25.00

803 LETTER REQUEST $50.00

804 TRAINING TBD

805 DEMO PERMIT APPROVAL / SEPTIC ABANDONMENT $50.00

 

 

Effective 10.1.23


